13 22 54
aalhysterforklifts.com.au
LADEN CONTAINER
HANDLERS
H28-52XM-16CH
28,000 - 52,000 KG @ 1,600MM
THE SOLUTION TO YOUR
APPLICATION NEEDS

1.10.1
 HYSTER HYSTER HYSTER1.1 Manufacturer (abbreviation)
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation
1.3 Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas
1.4 Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, orderpicker
1.5.1 Load capacity at load centre distance C1
1.5.2 Load capacity at load centre distance C1’
1.6.1 Load centre distance C1
1.6.2 Load centre distance C1’
1.8 Load distance 
1.9 Wheelbase
Stacking height at first row (number x container height, in feet)
1.10.1 Stacking height at first row (number x container height, in feet)
H28XM-16CH2 H32XM-16CH3 H40XM-16CH4
Diesel Diesel Diesel
Seated Seated Seated
26,400 31,000 35,300
24,120 27,800 31,750
1,430 1,430 1,400
1,640 1,640 1,610
957 957 870
4,315 4,825 5,900
2 x 9’6” 3 x 9’6” 4 x 9’6”
2 x 8’6” 3 x 8’6” 4 x 8’6”
Axle loading, laden front/rear
Axle loading, unladen front/rear
50,714 62,860
71,492 5,582 75,744 91,920 6,240
31,833 18,881 31,511 19,434 43,235 19,625
L L L
16.00 - 25  32PR 16.00 - 25  32PR 18.00 - 25 40PR
16.00 - 25  32PR 16.00 - 25  32PR 18.00 - 25 40PR
x 4
2,424 2,424 3,703
2,338 2,338 3,060
3.1 Tyres: L = Pneumatic, V = Solid, SE = Pneumatic Shape Solid
3.2 Tyres size, front
3.3 Tyres size, rear
3.5 Wheels, number front / rear (x = driven wheels)
3.6 Tread, front  (mm)
3.7 Tread, rear 11 (mm)
10
4.1 Tilt of mast, forward / backward
4.2 Height, mast lowered 
 Free lift
 Lift height at load centre c1, minimum
4.4.2 Lift height at load centre c1, maximum
4.5 Height, extended
4.7.1 Height of closed cabin without / with aircon
4.7.2 Height of closed cab with strobe light
4.7.3 Height of closed cab with work lights
4.7.4 Height of closed cab with aircon and strobe light
4
6
6
6
4.8 Seat height relating to SIP
4.12 Coupling height
4.17 Overhang
4.19 Overall length
4.20 Length to face of spreader
4.21 Overall width
4.24 Spreader width, retracted / extended
4.28 Reach distance
4.30 Reach lateral from vehicle centre line
4.31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase
4.34.3.1 Aisle width with 20’ container without operating clearance
4.34.3.2 Aisle width with 20’ container with 200 mm operating clearance
4.34.3.3 Aisle width with 20’ container with 10% operating clearance
4.34.4.1 Aisle width with 40’ container without operating clearance
4.34.4.2 Aisle width with 40’ container with 200 mm operating clearance
4.34.4.3 Aisle width with 40’ container with 10% operating clearance